
W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, EX THE S
DESC ORB 812-1015 & EX 0.50 IN N
ORB 971-2233 & 0.50 AC IN NE COR

HAJOS DAVID
22413 NW 227TH DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643-7104

25-3S-15-00195-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

25315.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/28/2020 BC 14.50 20,562 93,750 5,562 15,000

STANDARD
3

192,636
19,250

108,750
232,448
15,300

217,148
0

217,148
320,636

0

320,636

1429/1146 2/02/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KOPP ARDEN HAJOS FKA 

HAJOS DAVID

0693/0129 7/31/1989 WD Q I 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAYO T G

HAJOS ARDEN
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LAND:5:1: 2 MOBILE HOMES - NON HOMESTEAD

40127 ELECTRICAL 0 07/09/2020

31772 M H 0 02/28/2014

20811 M H 125 06/20/2003

18424 M H 125 06/20/2001

9488 M H 125 03/21/1995

HX Base Yr

387 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,595 85.1400 95.36 152,099 1955 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1413

BAS 1,413 100 1,413 87,584

UCP 288 20 58 3,595

UOP 96 20 19 1,178

UOP 176 20 35 2,170

USP 200 35 70 4,339

2,173 1,595 98,864

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N9 W4 S4 W38 S25 E18 S3 E25 N5 E14 N18 W15 $
UCP=[ORIG=0,-17] N12 W24 S12 E24 $
USP=[ORIG=-24,23] S8 E25 N8 W25 $
UOP=[ORIG=0,-9] N8 W16 S12 E12 N4 E4 $
UOP=[ORIG=-16,-17] W8 S12 E8 N12 $
.

BAS

9

4

4

38

25

18
3

25

5

14

18

15

UCP 12

24

12

24

USP8

25

8

25

UOP
8

16

12

12 4

4

UOP

8

12

8

12

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 36 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1955 1955 3 100 700

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,500

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 12 17 204.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 306

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 8 12 96.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 144

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 9,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 6 10 60.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 6 10 60.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 300

10 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200
18,050

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,562

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 93,750



W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, EX THE S
DESC ORB 812-1015 & EX 0.50 IN N
ORB 971-2233 & 0.50 AC IN NE COR

HAJOS DAVID
22413 NW 227TH DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643-7104
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01
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MAYO T G

HAJOS ARDEN
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HX Base Yr

387 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,104 98.7050 59.22 65,379 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

5 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 26,152

1,104 1,104 26,152

BAS= W48 S23 E48 N23$.

BAS

48

23

48

23

11 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,200

1,200



W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, EX THE S
DESC ORB 812-1015 & EX 0.50 IN N
ORB 971-2233 & 0.50 AC IN NE COR

HAJOS DAVID
22413 NW 227TH DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643-7104

25-3S-15-00195-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

25315.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/28/2020 BC 14.50 20,562 93,750 5,562 15,000
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3
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217,148
0

217,148
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0

320,636

1429/1146 2/02/2021 QC U I 11 100
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GRANTEE:

KOPP ARDEN HAJOS FKA 

HAJOS DAVID

0693/0129 7/31/1989 WD Q I 60,000
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MAYO T G

HAJOS ARDEN
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HX Base Yr

387 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 896 76.4100 45.85 41,082 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

6 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 896 16,433

896 896 16,433

BAS= W64 S14 E64 N14$.

BAS

64

14

64

14

0



W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, EX THE S
DESC ORB 812-1015 & EX 0.50 IN N
ORB 971-2233 & 0.50 AC IN NE COR

HAJOS DAVID
22413 NW 227TH DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643-7104

25-3S-15-00195-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

25315.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/28/2020 BC 14.50 20,562 93,750 5,562 15,000
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3

192,636
19,250

108,750
232,448
15,300

217,148
0

217,148
320,636

0

320,636

1429/1146 2/02/2021 QC U I 11 100
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KOPP ARDEN HAJOS FKA 

HAJOS DAVID
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MAYO T G

HAJOS ARDEN
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HX Base Yr

387 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 896 110.5000 103.87 93,068 1985 1985 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

8 MANUF 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 896 51,187

896 896 51,187

BAS=[ORIG=21,14] E64 S14 W64 N14 $
.

BAS

64

14

64

14

0


